TECHNICAL SHEET
SUPRATECH –  Te l .  ( 33 )2  47  92  23  31  –  Fax  :  ( 33 )2  47  92  84  71  –  i n fo@autosan i t .com
Stainless steel quality type AISI 304 18/10 (1.4301), thickness 1,5 mm.
Stainless steel brushed finish.
Standard emptying 1 ¼’’.
Dim. 500 x H300 (with back-splash 100 mm) x width 1200 / 1800 or 2400 mm.
Width on demand or tray height 150 mm on demand.
Option: faucet holes ø 22 or ø 35 mm.
References :
LVC-P-1200	 2 spaces - 1200 mm
LVC-P-1800	 3 spaces - 1800 mm
LVC-P-2400	 4 spaces - 2400 mm
LVC-P-1200
Collective wall-mounted wash basin